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Access Group (M. Tibbetts)
sets up all linking (SFX,

PubMed)

 Acquisitions  (B. French, W. Parfrey, T.
Vrable) places order (cc'ing internal mailing

list) which includes all details

Licensing (C. Lavery) announces
final licensing terms (cancellations,
ILL, perpetual access) via internal

email list

Access Group (M. Tibbetts)
provides IPs to vendor

Acquisitions (B. French, W. Parfrey, T.
Vrable) begins working out business terms,

requests trial account for CDL staff

Shared Cataloging Program (B.
Culbertson) creates records and

PIDs (if UCSD has access)

CDL Directory
(L. Shelton)
loads records

Communications (R. Lack)
announces vendor in

CDLINFO and updates
"What's New" on web site

Notes:
* Any new database, website or new
license with a journal publisher is
considered a new resource.

* B. French handles large journal
publishers, T. Vrable handles small
journal publishers and W. Parfrey
handles databases.

* Tier 2 is essentially same as Tier 1,
except the sponsoring campus does
acquisitions, licensing, provides
CDLINFO description and recruits
resource liaison.

 Shared Collections (B. French, W. Parfrey)
decides "we're serious about this vendor"

Licensing (C. Lavery)
begins negotiating license

Resource Liaisons
Communications
Coordinator (H.

Christenson) begins
recruiting Resource

Liaison

Resource Liaisons
Communications

Coordinator
(H.Christenson)
selects Resource
Liaison, informs

them of their duties,
and introduces them

to vendor.

Access Group (L. Shelton)
via internal email list: "we

confirmed all licensees have
access". Also notifies campus
proxy people to allow access. Shared Cataloging Program  (B.

Culbertson) sends completed
records to CDL for loading to

Melvyl/Directory.

Acquisitions (TBD) adds
all information to MIS

database

Communications (R. Lack)
solicits description for

CDLINFO

Melvyl (R. Doherty) loads
records and makes available for

campuses

Appropriate
campuses load records

to local catalog

Acquisitions (B. French, W.
Parfrey, T. Vrable) notifies

Collection Development
Committee and campus

acquisition contacts that resource
is licensed

Acquisitions (T. Vrable)
verifies title list.
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Contact Information

Chin, Renee (858) 534-1283 rmchin@ucsd.edu

Christenson, Heather (510) 987-0252 Heather.Christenson@ucop.edu

Culbertson, Becky (858) 822-3890 rculbertson@ucsd.edu

Doherty, Rebecca (510) 987-0569 Rebecca.Doherty@ucop.edu

Engle, Mary (510) 987-0563 Mary.Engle@ucop.edu

French, Beverlee (510) 987-0425 Beverlee.French@ucop.edu

Hutton, Cate (510) 987-0425 Cate.Hutton@ucop.edu

Lack, Rosalie (510) 987-0414 Rosalie.Lack@ucop.edu

Lavery, Curtis (510) 987-9262 Curtis.Lavery@ucop.edu

Parfrey, Wendy (510) 987-3310 Wendy.Parfrey@ucop.edu

Shelton, Lena (510) 987-9233 Lena.Shelton@ucop.edu

Tibbetts, Margery (510) 987-0581 Margery.Tibbetts@ucop.edu

Toub, Steve (510) 987-0078 Steve.Toub@ucop.edu

Vrable, Terry (858) 534-1415 tvrable@ucsd.edu

Willhite, Sherry (510) 987-0545 Sherry.Willhite@ucop.edu

Acquisitions (T. Vrable) or Shared
Cataloging Program (B. Culbertson) are

made aware of new resources or changes to
existing resources. Acquisitions and Shared

Cataloging handle title changes. Shared
Cataloging (R. Chin) handles coverage

changes. Shared Cataloging notifies
campus proxy people for URL changes that

affect the domain name.

CDL Directory (L. Shelton) loads records

Shared Cataloging Program (B.
Culbertson) sends completed records to

CDL for loading to Melvyl/Directory.

Access Group (M. Tibbetts)
sets up all linking (SFX, PubMed)

Melvyl (R. Doherty) loads records and
makes available for campuses

Appropriate Campuses load
records to local catalog


